November 18, 2023 S 44°

Home / Sports/ High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &

STANDINGS

Manheim Central
Twin Valley

BOXSCORE

Football
11/17 at 7:00 pm
at Twin Valley

Playoff

1 2 3 4
Manheim Central 14 14 21 16
Twin Valley 7 14 7 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 39-yard pass from Zac Hahn
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 1-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 31-yard pass from Evan Myers
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Zac Hahn 1-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Evan Myers 11-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 40-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Manheim Central: Bode Sipel 27-yard pass from Zac Hahn
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 1-yard run
PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

oT

65
28

Total
65
28



Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 80-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 1-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 1-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Pass (Bode Sipel from Zac Hahn)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 9-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Zac Hahn)

TEAM STATS

Manheim Central
First downs 27
Total yards 588
Rushes/Yards 51/436
Rushing avg 8.55
Comp/Atts 9/13
Comp pct 69.23
Pass yards 152
Penalties/Yds 5/50
Punts/Yds 0/0
Punting 0
average
Rushing yds 292
allowed
Passing yds 157
allowed
Total yds 449
allowed
Fumbles/Lost 0/0

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - MANHEIM CENTRAL

Name Comp Att
Zac Hahn 9 13

RUSHING - MANHEIM CENTRAL

Name Att
Zac Hahn 6
Aaron Enterline 2
Brycen Armold 24

Logan Geib 4

Pct

69.23

Yds

48
366
23

Twin Valley

20
449
45/292
6.49
1017
58.82
157
11/102
3/129
43

436

152

588

0/0

Yds TD
152 2

Yds/Att
0
24
15.25
5.75

INT

TD

o O -

IC)



RECEIVING - MANHEIM CENTRAL

Name
Bode Sipel
Aaron Enterline

Sonny Callahan

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - TWIN VALLEY

Name

Evan Myers

RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Evan Myers

Drew Engle

Jordan Rose

Ean Winchester

Grant Moser

Harley Hartwell

RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Drew Engle

Jordan Rose

Justin Pinciotti

Ben Grundy

Ean Winchester

Rec

Comp
10

Att
17

Att

Rec

21

NN =

]

Yds
63
54
33

Pct
58.82

Yds
93

8
23
29

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport

v

Yds/Catch
21
18
16.5

Yds
157

Yds/Att
6.33
9.06

-1
]
25
0

Yds/Catch
23.25
4
8
1.5
14.5

TD

TD INT

TD

J—

O O N O O

ju—

O O O O



