Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Manheim Central	65
Twin Valley	28

BOXSCORE

Football 11/17 at 7:00 pm at Twin Valley Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Manheim Central	14	14	21	16	Ο	65
Twin Valley	7	14	7	0	0	28

SCORING SUMMARY

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 39-yard pass from Zac Hahn

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 31-yard pass from Evan Myers

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Zac Hahn 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Evan Myers 11-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 40-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Manheim Central: Bode Sipel 27-yard pass from Zac Hahn

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Twin Valley: Ean Winchester 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Sam Frey)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 80-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 1-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 1-yard run PAT 2 Pt Pass (Bode Sipel from Zac Hahn)

Manheim Central: Brycen Armold 9-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Zac Hahn)

TEAM STATS

Logan Geib

	Manheim Central Twin Valley						
First downs	27			20			
Total yards	588			449			
Rushes/Yards	51/436	•			45/292		
Rushing avg	8.55				6.49		
Comp/Atts	9/13			10/17			
Comp pct	69.23			58.82			
Pass yards	152 157			157			
Penalties/Yds	5/50 11/102						
Punts/Yds	0/0 3/129						
Punting average	0	0 43					
Rushing yds allowed	292	292 436					
Passing yds allowed	157	157 152					
Total yds allowed	449 588						
Fumbles/Lost	0/0						
PLAYER STATS PASSING - MANHEIM CENTRA	L						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Zac Hahn	9	13	69.23	152	2	0	
RUSHING - MANHEIM CENTRA	AL						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att TD		TD	
Zac Hahn		6	0	0 1		1	
Aaron Enterline		2	48	24	, 	Ο	
Brycen Armold		24	366	66 15.25 6			

4

23

5.75

DECEIVING	- MANHFIN	M CENTRAL

RECEIVING - MANHEIM CENTRA	AL				
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Bode Sipel		3	63	21	1
Aaron Enterline		3	54	18	1
Sonny Callahan		2	33	16.5	0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - TWIN VALLEY					
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds T	D INT
Evan Myers	10	17	58.82	157	1 1
RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY					
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/Att	TD
Evan Myers		21	133	6.33	1
Drew Engle		18	163	9.06	0
Jordan Rose		1	-1	-1	0
Ean Winchester		2	2	1	2
Grant Moser		2	-5	-2.5	0
Harley Hartwell		1	0	Ο	0
RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY					
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch	TD
Drew Engle		4	93	23.25	1
Jordan Rose		1	4	4	0
Justin Pinciotti		1	8	8	0
Ben Grundy		2	23	11.5	0

29

2

14.5

0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

Ean Winchester

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings